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VITF06000A DE SIMONE ROSA 1 S 51,55 S

VIIC855007 DAVID GIUSEPPINA 2 S 46,70 S

VIIC843001 FONTANA MICHELA 3 S 44,10 S

VITD030008 SCARMATO DOMENICO ANTONIO 4 S 42,07 S

VIIC855007 CAPOMOLLA ROSARIA 5 S 38,75 S

VIIC843001 GIAMBALVO MARILENA 6 S 33,75 S

VIIC88300B AVERSA ROSANNA 7 S 33,18 N

VIIC83200E CRESTANI GENNY 8 S 31,10 S

VIIC842005 TAFURO MARCO 9 30,25 S

VIIS014005 RIZZO RAIMONDO 10 S 29,10 S

VIRI03000N SCOTTI FABIO 11 S 28,85 S

VIIC827003 BONAGURO CATERINA 12 S 28,70 N

VIIC85300G LAGAMBA MARIA 13 S 27,58 S

VIRI03000N PADUANO MARIA CONCETTA 14 S 27,25 S

VIIC82400G ANTONIAZZI FRANCESCA MARTA PAOLA 15 27,19 S

VIIC871005 CERIELLO LUIGI 16 S 26,97 S

VIRH010001 GASPARI DIANA 17 S 26,50 S

VIIC80900D XAUSA EMANUELA 18 S 26,17 S

VIIC81100D CARRARO ISMAELA 19 S 26,05 S

VIIC83600T ALESSI BEATRICE 20 S 26 S

VIIC843001 ZUCCOLLO CHIARA 21 S 25,85 S

VITD030008 CAVION MONICA 22 S 25,71 S

VITD030008 TOSIN MARILENA 23 S 25,68 S

VIIS01700L ROMEO COSIMO 24 S 25,55 S

VIIC85400B HERMOSA DANNY GABRIELA 25 S 25,25 N



VIIC84400R PREDEBON VALERIA 26 S 24,32 S

VIIC843001 SELLA ROMINA 27 S 23,95 S

VIIC80700T APREA LUIGI 28 S 23,75 S

VIIC827003 LUCIDI ERIKA 29 S 23,75 S

VIIC842005 CASAROTTO FABIA 30 S 23,32 N

VIIC80800N FOCHESATO FEDERICA 31 S 22,90 S

VIIS01700L GUARINO FEDERICA 32 S 21,85 S

VIIC855007 DALL'ALBA KATIA 33 S 21,50 S

VIIS013009 LA RAGIONE ROSARIO 34 21,45 S

VITF03000E SPEROTTO FABIANA 35 S 21,40 N

VIIS001003 FERRARI ANDREA 36 S 21,10 S

VIIC812009 STORTI MATTEO 37 20,80 S

VIIC84900X OLIVA GIUSEPPA 38 S 20,75 S

VIIS021008 RIEZZO PIERLUIGI 39 S 20,65 S

VIIC843001 LONGHI STEFANIA 40 S 20,12 S

VIIC839009 PIZZA CARMELA 41 S 20 S

VIIC855007 GARBO SILVIA 42 S 18,82 S

VIIC855007 STEFANI LUCA 43 S 18,42 S

VIIC86600N SALBEGO JLENIA 44 S 17,95 S

VIIC843001 GIAMBALVO ANDREA 45 S 17,70 S

VIIC827003 PORCASI JESSICA 46 17,50 S

VIIC83800D SCIACCA LOREDANA 47 S 17,50 S

VIIC83200E BUONOCORE ANNA 48 S 17,15 S

VIIC88800E SPINELLI SIMONE 49 S 17 S

VIIC827003 SERMAN MARA 50 S 16,95 N

VIIS022004 LOMBARDO FRANCESCA VALENTINA 51 S 16,85 S

VIIS022004 PELLICHERO ANDREA 52 16,70 S

VIIC80900D SIMONETTI ROSARIO 53 S 16,05 S

VIIC86200A PEGORIN LORETTA 54 S 15,75 S

VIIC85400B CAVION FRANCESCA 55 S 15,50 N

VIIC84000D PENNISI LOREDANA 56 15,37 S

VIIS01600R STEFANIA ILARIA 57 S 15,35 S

VITD09000X BAZZARELLI SONIA 58 15,25 S

VITF03000E TORRE ROSANNA 59 S 15,05 S

VIRI03000N FERRANTE ANGELO 60 S 14,90 S

VIIC84600C PERRINO TERESA 61 14,80 S



VIIC86600N NUNZIATA GIUSEPPINA 62 S 14,30 S

VIIC83200E GALVANETTO GIOVANNA ROBERTA 63 S 14,15 N

VIIC842005 BORTOLOSO MARTINA ALBA 64 S 14,05 N

VIRI03000N PRIULLA ALESSIA 65 S 13,85 N

VIIC82400G LOVO FRANCESCA 66 13,80 S

VIIC85700V ROMEO ALEXIA MARIA TERESA 67 13,80 S

VIIC827003 CANGEMI ROSANNA 68 S 13,53 N

VIIC83800D BRIGIDA SALVATORE 69 S 13,40 S

VIRI05000V PIGNATIELLO ALESSANDRA 70 S 13,25 S

VIIC839009 CARBONE GIUSEPPE 71 S 13,25 S

VIIC80900D D'ANTUONO IOLANDA 72 13,12 N

VIIC81000N LUDDENI FRANCESCO 73 S 13,08 S

VIIC86600N NUNZIATA VALERIA 74 12,71 S

VIIC842005 DALLA POZZA VALENTINA 75 S 12,60 S

VIIC855007 VECCHIONE NUNZIA 76 S 12,58 N

VIIC843001 SELLA SILVIA 77 S 12,50 S

VIIC80900D CANCIELLO LUCIA 78 S 12,47 N

VIIC84600C CATANZARO CARMELO IGNAZIO 79 S 12,35 S

VIIS019008 MONTEMAGGIORE FEDERICO 80 S 12,30 S

VIIC88300B ROMEO SIMONA 81 S 12,25 N

VIIC88000X PREZZAVENTO MARIA CONCETTA 82 S 12,25 N

VIIC842005 LO BUE ALESSIA 83 S 12,05 N

VIIC88200G DALLA GASSA ENZO LIVIO GILLES 84 S 11,85 S

VIPC04000X DI MARTINO KATIUSCHA 85 S 11,75 S

VIIC842005 AMABILE LILIANA 86 S 11,75 S

VITF02000X LUCANIA CAROLINA 87 S 11,70 S

VIIC842005 BELFIORE MARTINA 88 S 11,70 S

VIIC86100E GIUGLIANO ANTONIETTA 89 S 11,65 S

VIIS01600R AIELLO ANDREA FRANCESCO 90 S 11,62 S

VIIC839009 PINTO ANGELO 91 S 11,30 S

VIIC82500B PESAVENTO ELISA 92 S 11,30 S

VIPC02000P SALERNO FRANCESCO 93 S 11,30 S

VIIC842005 GIORDANO SALVATORE 94 11,25 S

VIIC88800E CASELLA VALERIA 95 S 11,25 S

VIIC86000P DELLA PIETRA MARIO 96 S 11,25 S

VIRI03000N NAPOLITANO LUCIA 97 S 11,25 N



VIIC80900D GIARDULLI LUISA 98 S 11,15 S

VIIC839009 TERRAZZINO GIUSEPPE VALENTINO 99 S 11,05 S

VIIC88900A PETRUCCELLI ALESSANDRA BAMBINA RITA 100 S 11,05 S

VITD030008 SALVIATI ALESSIA 101 S 11,05 S

VIIC827003 VAJENTE GIULIANO 102 S 10,95 S

VIRI05000V GIORDANO VALERIA 103 S 10,95 S

VIIC86200A DE STEFANO MICHELE 104 S 10,95 S

VIIC82300Q DI VINCENZO CATIA 105 S 10,90 S

VIIC839009 FUSCO ESPEDITO 106 S 10,85 S

VIRI03000N MUSCIO LUCA 107 S 10,75 S

VIRH010001 GASPARI ERIKA 108 S 10,75 S

VIIC842005 SANDRI ERICA 109 S 10,75 S

VIIC86200A BUONO GIANMARCO 110 S 10,75 S

VIIS013009 FUCCI GABRIELE 111 10,65 S

VIIS021008 TITONE IRENE GIUSEPPA 112 S 10,60 S

VISD020008 PEDOTO GENOVEFFA 113 S 10,60 S

VIIC84600C FERRAIOLI ANNUNZIATA 114 S 10,45 S

VIIC88300B NAPOLITANO VINCENZO 115 S 10,40 S

VIIC843001 SERGIO GIORGIA 116 S 10,40 S

VIIC81000N COPPOLA GIUSEPPE 117 S 10,40 S

VIRF020004 SERGI CRISTINA 118 S 10,36 N

VIIC827003 BASSA ILENIA 119 S 10,35 S

VIIC88100Q DALLA GASSA ELENA 120 S 10,33 S

VIIC85400B ZECCHINO SABRINA 121 S 10,30 N

VIIS02300X SALIN ELISABETTA 122 S 10,25 S

VITF03000E SCARINGELLA RAFFAELLA 123 10,25 S

VITF03000E DALLE MOLLE ILARIA 124 S 10,25 S

VIIC80800N ROSSI SILVIA 125 S 10,25 S

VIIC855007 SHAHINI ALMA 126 S 10,25 S

VIIC88100Q LO SAPIO SALVATORE 127 10,25 S

VIIC82300Q DURACCIO SONIA 128 S 10,25 S

VITF02000X SIGNORE GABRIELE 129 S 10,25 S

VIIS014005 BARBERIO GIANCARLO 130 S 10,25 S

VIIC88300B CAVAGNA JANIS 131 S 10,25 N

VIIC843001 MARTINI SELENE 132 S 10,20 S

VIIC82300Q MONTRONE ALESSANDRO 133 S 10,15 S



VITF06000A DE ANGELIS PIETRO DOMENICO 134 10,10 S

VIIS006006 MARIGLIANO ANNA 135 S 10,05 S

VIIC870009 CRISAFULLI DANILO 136 S 10,05 S

VIIC82400G SBABO ANNALISA 137 S 10,05 N

VIIC88300B AMBROSETTI ANTONIO 138 S 10 S

VITD02000N SARTORI GABRIELE 139 S 10 S

VIIC842005 BELFIORE FEDERICA 140 S 10 S

VITD030008 CONDURSO VALENTINA 141 S 10 S

VIIC86000P DELLA PIETRA GENNARO 142 S 10 S

VIIS022004 GUADIN PAOLO 143 S 10 S

VIIC85400B BERTELLI ILARIA 144 S 10 N

VIIC827003 GASPARI MARTINA 145 S 10 N

VITD02000N DI MIERI FEDERICA 146 S 10 N

VIIC81100D TREVISAN STELLA CHIARA 147 S 10 N

VIIC842005 VERONA GIULIA 148 S 10 N

VIIC839009 LO BIANCO DANIELA 149 S 10 N

VIIC83600T CAUCI ELISA 150 S 10 N

VIIC80900D FACCIN SILVIA 151 S 10 N

VIIC843001 SANDONÀ MICHELA 152 S 9,95 N

VITD09000X SANTONICOLA PATRIZIA 153 9,85 S

VIRF020004 PISANI SALVATORE 154 9,85 S

VIIC80800N CAZZOLA TOBIA 155 S 9,75 S

VIPS08000D MARIA VINCENZO 156 S 9,75 S

VIIC88900A BRION GIOVANNI 157 S 9,75 S

VIIS01600R PASCALE JESSICA 158 S 9,71 N

VIRI03000N MALLIA LEONARDA 159 S 9,70 S

VIRI03000N STIFANI DAMIANO 160 S 9,70 S

VIIC871005 SIMIOLI CARLO 161 S 9,65 S

VIIC85400B CANALE PAOLA 162 S 9,60 S

VIIC85200Q ROSSI VALERIA 163 S 9,60 N

VIRI05000V CARNEVALE EMANUELE 164 S 9,55 S

VIIC84000D VITALE CARMEN 165 S 9,55 S

VIIC842005 ZORDAN MARY 166 9,50 N

VIIC80800N FILIPPI STEFANIA 167 S 9,43 N

VIIS02300X RIGGIO GIACOMINA LUCIA 168 S 9,35 S

VIIS02300X CATANIA DANIELE 169 S 9,35 S



VIIS01600R PALMERI MARINA 170 S 9,33 N

VIIC81000N LUDDENI SIMONA 171 S 9,33 N

VIIC80900D VACCARI SONIA 172 S 9,31 S

VIPM010008 CATUARA MARIA 173 S 9,25 S

VIRI05000V MASTELLONE ANGELICA 174 S 9,25 S

VIIC81000N GRECO ELIANA 175 9,23 N

VIIC88300B BERTINATO GIULIA 176 S 9,21 S

VIIC88300B SBALCHIERO LINDA 177 S 9,20 S

VIIC88300B CARACAPPA CALOGERO 178 S 9,20 S

VIIC869005 CERRUTO ROSSELLA 179 S 9,20 N

VIRI03000N GIACON GESSICA 180 S 9,20 N

VIIC88000X PREZZAVENTO GIUSEPPE VINCENZO 181 S 9,15 S

VIIC871005 PERRONE MARIELLA 182 S 9,15 N

VIIC839009 ROMEO ELISABETH 183 S 9,10 S

VITD030008 ZOTTI ROBERTA 184 S 9,10 S

VIIC80700T FIORITO MORMILE MAURA 185 S 9,10 N

VIIC88100Q BETRO' GERARDINA 186 S 9,10 N

VIIC83200E GIGLIONE FRANCESCO 187 S 9,05 S

VIIC855007 SICA DOMENICO DAMIANO 188 S 9,05 S

VIIC88100Q RITI ANTONIETTA 189 8,95 S

VIIC827003 RESTIVO MARIA ANTONELLA 190 8,95 S

VIIC842005 PERRI PAOLA 191 8,92 S

VIPC02000P MISTRETTA ONOFRIA 192 S 8,92 S

VIIC88100Q LA MARCA AMALIA 193 8,92 S

VIIC827003 SEGALLA KATIA 194 S 8,87 N

VIIS01600R RUGGIERO PIETRO 195 S 8,86 S

VITD02000N DI LEO VALERIA 196 S 8,83 N

VIIC870009 DENI ANNA MARIA 197 S 8,80 S

VIIC87900Q ATTANASIO ALFONSO 198 S 8,75 S

VIRF020004 SERGI ACHILLE 199 S 8,75 S

VIIC855007 DELL'AVERSANA ANGELORAFFAELE 200 8,75 S

VIIC88300B PASQUARIELLO ASSUNTA 201 S 8,75 N

VIIC82800V CEOLA VALENTINA 202 S 8,70 S

VIIC855007 TORRE EMANUELE 203 S 8,70 S

VIIC843001 FALCONE GIULIA 204 S 8,70 N

VIIC827003 CASAROTTO MICHELE 205 S 8,67 S



VIIC88200G MASSA SIRIA 206 S 8,66 S

VIIC82300Q MANNINO MARTINA 207 S 8,65 N

VIIC839009 PIAZZA YLENIA 208 S 8,65 N

VIIC86000P ZANCAN CHIARA 209 S 8,62 N

VIIC85200Q BARCO CHIARA 210 S 8,60 S

VIIC827003 ANPYLOHIV NICOLE 211 S 8,60 S

VIIC86200A CARNOVALE ALESSIA 212 S 8,60 N

VIIC85400B GATTERE ELISA 213 S 8,58 S

VIIC81100D TREVISAN VALERIO 214 S 8,52 S

VIIC843001 BORTOLOSO RITA 215 S 8,51 N

VIIC86200A PETRUOLO ROSA 216 S 8,50 S

VIIC81100D TREVISAN ELISA 217 S 8,50 S

VIIC855007 FILIPPI JLENIA 218 S 8,50 N

VIIC86200A NAPOLITANO GIUSEPPE 219 8,42 S

VITF06000A PONTREMOLI LISA 220 S 8,42 N

VIIC839009 BALESTRA GRAZIA 221 S 8,40 S

VIIS001003 CUNDO' ALESSANDRO 222 S 8,40 S

VIIC839009 MANCUSO GIUSEPPINA 223 S 8,40 S

VIIC871005 SERRAINO IGNAZIA 224 S 8,35 S

VITA01000L SALVO FEDERICA 225 S 8,35 S

VIIC80800N CAZZOLA CHIARA 226 S 8,35 N

VIIC827003 DE AMICI ELENA 227 S 8,33 N

VIIC81100D BAIO FRANCESCA 228 S 8,30 S

VIIS021008 BRAZZALE BEATRICE 229 S 8,30 S

VIIC843001 CASELLA DOMENICO 230 S 8,30 S

VIIC88600V CORA' ROMINA 231 S 8,30 S

VIIC839009 BRUSCINO PAOLA 232 S 8,30 S

VIIC82500B DALLA VIA CHIARA 233 S 8,30 S

VIIS001003 POVOLO LISA 234 S 8,30 S

VIIS013009 RAMONE ANTONIO 235 S 8,25 S

VIRI03000N AVANZATO VINCENZO PIO 236 S 8,25 S

VIIC84000D PULLI BERNADETTE 237 8,25 S

VIIC85400B CONFORTI GAIA 238 S 8,25 S

VIIS013009 CAPRARO VALERIA 239 8,25 N

VIIC871005 NOVELLA ANTONINA 240 S 8,25 N

VIIC88300B CAMPAGNOLI CHIARA 241 S 8,25 N



VIIS01600R STECCA AUGUSTA 242 S 8,21 S

VIIS021008 PERUZZO LISA 243 S 8,20 S

VIIC83600T POZZA GIULIA 244 S 8,20 S

VIIC80900D MARZARI FRANCESCA 245 S 8,17 N

VITF02000X PRISCO FABRIZIO 246 S 8,15 S

VIIC843001 ORLANDO GIULIA 247 S 8,10 N

VIIC81000N FONTANA MARIA 248 S 8,10 N

VIIC82300Q FIORE GIULIA 249 S 8 S

VITF03000E BETTANIN ELENA 250 S 8 S

VIIC80900D FRIGHETTO CLARA 251 S 8 S

VIIC82300Q PANARELLI ROSSELLA 252 S 8 S

VIRH010001 GARBO SAMANTHA 253 S 8 S

VIIC88600V TALARICO IRENE 254 S 8 S

VIIC85900E POLGA ERIKA 255 S 8 N

VIIC839009 SCIARRATTA MARIA CHIARA 256 S 8 N

VITF03000E PALAZZOLO AMELIA 257 S 8 N

VIIC842005 ABBASSI BOUCHRA 258 8 N

VIIC83800D RUZZON ELISA 259 S 8 N

VIIC827003 DAL ZOTTO MIRELLA 260 S 8 N

VITF03000E DALLE MOLLE LEONARDO 261 S 7,95 S

VIIC80800N CAVALERI MARIA TERESA 262 S 7,95 N

VIIC88200G DE PAOLIS LUCIA 263 S 7,95 N

VIRI03000N PAGANO MONIA 264 S 7,92 S

VIIC850004 CAPASSO ANTONIA 265 S 7,90 S

VIIC82800V RIGO DANIEL 266 S 7,90 S

VIIC88000X GRIGOLATO ANNA 267 S 7,90 N

VIPS02000T MONACO DARIO 268 S 7,85 S

VIIC855007 DE TOMMASO LUCA 269 7,85 S

VIPC02000P CAMPI MICHELA 270 S 7,83 S

VIRH010001 NOVELLA GIULIA 271 S 7,80 S

VITD02000N GIRONDI ALESSANDRO 272 S 7,80 S

VIIC80800N SCARLASSARE MASSIMO 273 S 7,80 S

VIIS001003 CIANI ANNA 274 S 7,80 N

VIIC839009 MARESCHI GINA 275 S 7,80 N

VIIC88300B MORENA CARMEN 276 S 7,75 S

VITF02000X TERRAZZINO FRANCESCO 277 S 7,75 S



VIIC83800D SIMONATO ELISA 278 7,75 S

VIIC81500R ZALTRON VALENTINA 279 S 7,75 N

VIRI03000N RIZZATO ORNELLA 280 S 7,72 S

VIIC83800D LORA SAVINA 281 S 7,70 S

VIIS01100N AURIA ANTONIO 282 S 7,70 S

VIIC839009 AURIEMMA AGOSTINO 283 S 7,70 S

VIIC82300Q GIUSTINIANO ROBIN 284 S 7,70 S

VIIC869005 BARTOLO ERIKA 285 S 7,70 N

VIIC871005 FIORILLO MARIA VINCENZA 286 S 7,70 N

VIIC81500R GOLLIN MONICA 287 S 7,67 S

VIIC842005 FIORILLO GIUSEPPINA 288 S 7,67 S

VIIC842005 RUARO ROSANNA 289 S 7,67 N

VIIC88300B IGNAT VASILICA VALERICA 290 S 7,61 N

VIIC83200E TRIBELLI DEBORAH 291 S 7,60 S

VIIC843001 EBERLE MARICA 292 S 7,60 S

VIIS013009 NICOLO' GIOVANNI 293 S 7,60 S

VIIC842005 PASQUAL MARTINA MARIA 294 S 7,60 N

VIIC88300B COSTA BARBARA 295 S 7,60 N

VIIC88300B CILINDRO GIUSEPPE 296 S 7,55 S

VIRF020004 DI BLASI CATERINA 297 S 7,52 S

VIIC842005 TISATO FRANCESCA 298 S 7,50 S

VIIS019008 TESSARI ROBERTA 299 S 7,50 S

VIIS001003 NOVELLA FRANCESCA 300 S 7,50 S

VITF05000Q FALZONE MAURIZIO 301 S 7,50 S

VIIC80900D SALADO SILVINA SOLEDAD 302 S 7,50 N

VIIC843001 SANTACATTERINA CHIARA 303 S 7,50 N

VIIC88000X SARTORI ALESSANDRA 304 S 7,50 N

VIRI03000N ARCURI ERSILIA 305 S 7,50 N

VIIC82300Q MIRABELLI AGATA 306 S 7,45 S

VIPC02000P MOSCATO GIULIA 307 S 7,45 N

VIIC88300B MARAZZA LAURA 308 7,45 N

VIIC870009 XOMPERO LUCIA 309 S 7,36 N

VIIC855007 TURONE VALENTINA 310 7,35 S

VIIC843001 SARTORI LEILA 311 S 7,33 S

VIIC871005 FRANZESE TIZIANA 312 S 7,33 N

VIIC85400B FARESIN ROBERTA 313 S 7,33 N



VIIS022004 MATTIELLO GIOVANNA 314 S 7,30 S

VIIC871005 NOCCO ANNA 315 S 7,30 N

VIIC82500B MANZARDO LORELLA 316 S 7,30 N

VIIC88300B FESTA CARLO FERDINANDO 317 S 7,25 S

VIIC843001 MARTUCCI PIETRO 318 S 7,25 S

VIIC88600V MAGGIO NICOLA 319 S 7,25 S

VIIC88300B FORNARI SAMANTA 320 S 7,25 S

VITD09000X PROIETTO ANNA MARIA 321 S 7,25 N

VIIC839009 PELUSO ANGELA LUISA 322 S 7,25 N

VIIC88300B VANZO ELEONORA 323 S 7,20 S

VIIC855007 SICA TARCISIO ANGELO 324 S 7,20 S

VIIC82500B CAMPESE SOFIA 325 S 7,20 S

VIRF020004 PAULIN ILARIA 326 S 7,20 S

VIIC855007 BELFIORE GESSICA 327 S 7,20 N

VIIC855007 ROMA PATRICIA 328 S 7,15 S

VIIC83300A CAMPANIOLO ROSSANA 329 S 7,15 S

VIIC843001 COSTENIERO CAMILLA 330 S 7,15 N

VIIS021008 TITONE TIZIANA 331 S 7,10 S

VIIC82300Q SICIGNANO GIUSEPPE 332 S 7,05 S

VIIC855007 D'AMORE ANNA 333 S 7,05 S

VIIC871005 SAGNELLI FRANCESCO 334 S 7,05 S

VIIC83800D POLETTO FRANCESCA 335 7,02 N

VIIC85200Q BARAUSSE GRETA 336 S 7 S

VITF02000X CAIRO PINO 337 S 7 S

VIIC85200Q LORENZATO DESIRE' 338 S 7 S

VIIC84000D CARNOVALE FRANCESCO 339 S 7 S

VITD030008 DAVIDE LUCA 340 S 7 S

VIRF020004 BIANCO ANNA RITA 341 S 7 S

VIRH010001 CAILOTTO LAURA 342 S 7 N

VIIC842005 CANCIAN MARIA ANGELA 343 7 N

VIIC842005 BATISTA DA SILVA HELOISA 344 S 7 N

VIIC88000X RUARO DONATELLA MARIA 345 S 7 N

VIIC871005 DI PERI GIAMPIERO 346 S 6,95 S

VIIC827003 SCORZATO ISABELLA 347 S 6,95 N

VIIC82500B PAVAN GIULIA 348 S 6,90 S

VIIC85400B BASTONE DOMENICO 349 S 6,85 S



VIIS022004 DAL LAGO ALESSANDRA 350 S 6,85 N

VIIC85400B SOFFIENTINI SONIA 351 S 6,83 S

VIIC82800V ONGARO ALICE 352 S 6,81 N

VIPS010007 MONACO TIZIANA 353 S 6,80 S

VIIC88300B GIGLIONE TOMMASO 354 6,80 S

VIRI03000N MALLIA FRANCESCA 355 S 6,80 S

VIIS021008 ZANELLA GIOVANNI 356 S 6,80 S

VIIC81100D PAGANO ROSALIA 357 S 6,80 N

VIIC84000D TALLARICO GIOVANNI 358 6,75 S

VIIC86000P RIZZI VALTER 359 S 6,67 S

VIRI03000N MUNARETTO DANIELA 360 S 6,67 S

VIIC88300B FANTASTICO GIOVANNI 361 S 6,67 S

VIIC812009 D'AMORE ALESSIA 362 6,65 S

VITF03000E LO PICCOLO SILVIA 363 6,65 N

VIIC85400B MICHELON SONIA 364 S 6,61 N

VIIC80900D GIRARDI ANDREA 365 S 6,60 S

VIIC855007 CAROLLO ELISA 366 S 6,60 S

VIRH010001 GASPARI LISA 367 S 6,60 N

VIIC88300B GOBBO SILVIA 368 S 6,60 N

VIIC871005 CIRIACONO GIANFRANCO MARIA LUCA 369 S 6,58 S

VIIC88000X URBANI ELENA 370 S 6,55 N

VIIC85400B GALLO CLAUDIA 371 S 6,50 S

VIIC82800V PESERICO ALESSIA 372 S 6,50 S

VITD030008 BARRESI GIOVANNI 373 S 6,45 S

VIPS05000N SPITALERI GIUSEPPE 374 S 6,45 S

VIIS006006 LICCARDO MARIA LUISA 375 S 6,45 S

VIIC827003 SCORZATO GIULIA 376 S 6,40 S

VIIC870009 NOTO PAOLO 377 S 6,40 S

VIIS021008 ZANELLA MATTEO 378 S 6,40 S

VIIC82400G LORENZI SARA 379 S 6,35 S

VIIC842005 ZONIN LIA 380 S 6,33 S

VIIC81100D BONATO VANIA 381 S 6,33 N

VIIC855007 CHIAPPIN CAROLINA 382 S 6,30 S

VIIC80800N BERENGAN ELENA 383 S 6,30 N

VIIC88300B LLANAJ ILIRJAN 384 S 6,25 S

VIIC855007 NIZZERO MONICA 385 S 6,25 S



VIIC839009 GALLO MADDALENA 386 S 6,25 S

VITF02000X SANTELLA VINCENZO 387 S 6,25 S

VIIC843001 MENEGATTI ELENA 388 S 6,25 S

VIPM010008 PETRENGA CORRADO 389 S 6,25 S

VIIC871005 FALCO FELICIA 390 S 6,25 N

VIIC839009 FERRELLI FRANCESCA 391 S 6,25 N

VIIC80900D DALLE CARBONARE GIANNA 392 S 6,20 N

VIIC80800N DALLA CA' CARMEN 393 S 6,17 N

VIIC81000N COVOLO LAURA 394 S 6,11 N

VIIC88300B VITALE CHIARA 395 S 6,10 S

VITD030008 SEDDA MONICA 396 S 6,10 N

VIIC855007 MEDUGNO ALESSIA 397 S 6,01 N

VIIC81100D BORRELLI BARBARA 398 S 6 S

VIIS021008 PEZZIN GLORIA ESMERALDA 399 S 6 S

VIIC80900D CARNOVALE DANILO 400 S 6 S

VIIC85200Q TOLDO TANIA 401 S 6 S

VIIC827003 GASPERI ALESSANDRO 402 S 6 S

VIIC81100D BRAVI SERENA 403 S 6 S

VIIC80800N ELEFANTE CLAUDIO 404 S 6 S

VIIC86000P SOARES LILIANE 405 S 6 S

VIIC80900D DAL PRA ERICA 406 S 6 S

VIIC81500R MARTELLO FUTURA 407 S 6 S

VIIC842005 FABRELLO ALESSIA 408 S 6 S

VIIC88300B FORNUTO MAURO 409 S 6 S

VIIC87300R CERQUA PAOLO 410 S 6 S

VIIC86000P SALERNO ANNA MARIA 411 S 6 S

VIIC80800N ANGONESE WALTER 412 S 6 S

VIIC843001 COSTENIERO MASSIMO 413 S 6 S

VIIC842005 ULLO PRISCILLA 414 S 6 N

VIIC85400B ZANELLA ALESSANDRA 415 S 6 N

VIIC80800N BOVINO FLORA 416 S 6 N

VIIC843001 CALGARO MARIKA 417 S 6 N

VIIC80900D BETTALE PAOLA ANNA FRANCESCA 418 S 6 N

VIIC83600T SPINATO VANESSA 419 S 6 N

VIIC88300B VACCARI ROBERTA 420 S 6 N

VIIC85800P CALABRÒ CATERINA 421 3,64 S



VIIC81000N GRAZIANI STEFANIA 422 S 1 N

VIIC85200Q TREVISAN LUCIA 423 S 0,90 S


